
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

229 

46 

119 

43 

87 

117 

27 

21 

331 

63 

28 

74 

121 

295 

147 

39 

38 

200 

115 

91 

112 

26 

165 

146 

82 

122 

77 

80 

61 

73 

95 

189 

Name 

Josh Tynan 

Joel Ededahl 

Victor Sundberg 

Tim Jansson 

Isak Koffman 

Leo Westlin 

Tommy Nilsson 

Rasmus Isaksson 

William Svensson 

Ivan Lenholm 

Anton Holmberg 

Linus Lundvall 

Alice Lindell 

Moa Runesson 

Lucas Brink 

William Kiss Mkr 

Anton Orrgren 

Marvin Ahlqvist 

Thyra Larsson 

Niclas Nåtfors 

Emil Pohjonen 

Carl Andersson 

Jennifer Nord 

Daniel Lundfors 

Moa Dahlman 

Siri Hökfelt 

Erik Holm 

Jonathan Nylén 

Sixten Allinger Sandgren 

Robbie Avidan 

William Palm 

Ruben Eronen 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

11 

11 

11 

7 

3 

Diff 

0.449 

4.166 

4.485 

5.892 

6.388 

6.900 

9.780 

12.764 

14.329 

14.765 

15.504 

16.210 

17.320 

17.688 

18.886 

19.901 

20.252 

22.910 

24.034 

26.859 

29.694 

30.240 

32.007 

32.113 

32.201 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

8 Laps 

12 Laps 

DNS 

Total Tm 

9:24.311 

9:24.760 

9:28.477 

9:28.796 

9:30.203 

9:30.699 

9:31.211 

9:34.091 

9:37.075 

9:38.640 

9:39.076 

9:39.815 

9:40.521 

9:41.631 

9:41.999 

9:43.197 

9:44.212 

9:44.563 

9:47.221 

9:48.345 

9:51.170 

9:54.005 

9:54.551 

9:56.318 

9:56.424 

9:56.512 

7:13.032 

7:24.979 

7:30.792 

4:30.299 

2:05.652 

Best Tm 

36.868 

36.794 

37.102 

37.254 

37.130 

37.269 

37.306 

37.536 

37.247 

37.594 

37.444 

37.477 

37.626 

37.830 

37.728 

37.817 

37.401 

37.456 

37.368 

37.907 

37.876 

38.105 

37.866 

38.250 

38.461 

37.232 

38.175 

38.336 

38.312 

37.196 

39.025 

Anmälare 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

Thor Performance 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

JB Racing 

Rättvik Racing Hyrkart 

JB Racing 

Sodakart.se 

Sodakart.se 

Tecno Sweden 

Ward Racing 

Thor Performance 

NERD RACING 

Comment 

+5 sec FF 

+5 sec FF 

+5 sec FF 

+5 sec FF 

+5 sec FF 

+ 5 sek ff 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.449 

Avg. Speed 

87,080 

Best Lap Tm 

36.794 

Best Speed 

89,036 

Best Lap by 

46 - Joel Ededahl 

Printed: 2022-07-03 16:18:07 

Gustav Ekroth 

Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

MKR 4 - Södertälje KRC Söndag 

Senior 125 

Förfinal 

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:57:30 

Södertälje KRC 0,910 km 

2022-07-03 15:35 


